
Ganga Sutlej Special (PT)/03307 - COVR - ECR 
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) 

6h 15m - 406 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHN Dhanbad Junction 21:50 2 1 0 42 232 ECR
2 TET Tetulmari 22:03 22:05 2m 0 1 9 65 226 ECR
3 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 22:24 22:29 5m 3 1 30 83 235 ECR
4 PNME Parasnath 22:42 22:44 2m 3 1 48 86 278 ECR
5 HZD Hazaribagh Road 23:03 23:05 2m 0 1 75 104 327 ECR
6 KQR Koderma Junction 23:33 23:35 2m 4 1 123 55 397 ECR
7 GAYA Gaya Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 1 2 201 103 109 ECR
8 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 269 66 100 ECR
9 DOS Dehri On Sone 02:02 02:04 2m 0 2 286 89 108 ECR
10 SSM Sasaram Junction 02:16 02:18 2m 0 2 304 85 108 ECR
11 KTQ Kudra 02:36 02:38 2m 0 2 329 83 75 ECR
12 BBU Bhabua Road 02:54 02:56 2m 0 2 351 47 75 ECR
13 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
04:05 04:25 20m 6 2 406 19 79 ECR

14 KEI Kashi 05:01 05:03 2m 1 2 418 19 83 NR
15 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:20 05:30 10m 5 2 424 53 77 NR
16 BTP Babatpur 05:51 05:52 1m 0 2 442 70 85 NR
17 KSF Khalispur 06:00 06:01 1m 0 2 452 75 82 NR
18 JLL JalalGanj 06:10 06:11 1m 0 2 463 60 87 NR
19 ZBD Zafarabad Junction 06:23 06:24 1m 0 2 475 24 81 NR
20 JNU Jaunpur Junction 06:40 06:42 2m 1 2 481 28 89 NR
21 MIH Mihrawan 07:08 07:09 1m 0 2 494 34 88 NR
22 KS Kheta Sarai 07:28 07:29 1m 0 2 504 53 88 NR
23 SHG Shahganj Junction 07:41 07:46 5m 0 2 515 60 90 NR
24 BWI Bilwai 07:57 07:58 1m 0 2 526 42 91 NR
25 MLPR Malipur 08:18 08:19 1m 0 2 540 42 92 NR
26 ABP Akbarpur Junction 08:46 08:47 1m 0 2 559 45 92 NR
27 GGJ GoshainGanj 09:17 09:18 1m 0 2 581 32 98 NR
28 BLG Bilhar Ghat 09:50 09:51 1m 0 2 598 33 104 NR
29 AY Ayodhya Dham Junction 10:18 10:20 2m 0 2 613 12 98 NR
30 ACND Acharya Narendra Dev

Nagar
10:43 10:44 1m 0 2 617 9 NR

31 FD Faizabad Junction 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 620 46 NR
32 SLW Sohawal 11:25 11:26 1m 0 2 635 68 NR
33 RDL Rudauli 11:46 11:47 1m 0 2 658 67 108 NR
34 PTH Patranga 12:00 12:01 1m 0 2 672 57 NR
35 DYD Daryabad 12:10 12:11 1m 0 2 681 18 NR
36 BBK Barabanki Junction 14:16 14:18 2m 0 2 719 25 125 NR
37 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 15:25 15:40 15m 3 2 747 53 124 NR
38 BLM Balamau Junction 16:57 16:59 2m 2 2 816 74 136 NR
39 HRI Hardoi 17:26 17:28 2m 1 2 849 77 141 NR
40 AJI Anjhi Shahabad 17:53 17:55 2m 2 2 881 47 149 NR
41 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 18:34 18:39 5m 2 2 912 61 155 NR
42 TLH Tilhar 18:57 18:59 2m 2 2 930 77 157 NR
43 PMR Pitambarpur 19:24 19:26 2m 2 2 962 54 170 NR
44 BE Bareilly Junction 19:48 19:50 2m 2 2 982 77 169 NR
45 MIL Milak 20:21 20:23 2m 2 2 1022 60 180 NR
46 RMU Rampur Junction 20:46 20:48 2m 2 2 1045 37 191 NR
47 MB Moradabad Junction 21:32 21:40 8m 0 2 1073 54 193 NR
48 KNT Kanth 22:13 22:15 2m 2 2 1102 62 219 NR
49 SEO Seohara 22:31 22:33 2m 2 2 1119 59 NR
50 DPR Dhampur 22:47 22:49 2m 2 2 1132 63 236 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (17:41)

Sep 08 2024 (17:41)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 NGG Nagina 23:05 23:07 2m 3 2 1149 24 NR
52 NBD Najibabad Junction 00:02 00:07 5m 0 3 1171 66 NR
53 LRJ Laksar Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 3 1213 39 257 NR
54 RK Roorkee 01:18 01:23 5m 3 3 1231 25 269 NR
55 SRE Saharanpur Junction 02:47 03:00 13m 0 3 1266 70 275 NR
56 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 03:26 03:28 2m 3 3 1296 82 274 NR
57 RAA Barara 03:47 03:49 2m 2 3 1322 41 276 NR
58 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 04:25 04:30 5m 2 3 1347 42 273 NR
59 UBC Ambala City 04:41 04:43 2m 3 3 1354 76 272 NR
60 RPJ Rajpura Junction 04:59 05:01 2m 1 3 1375 73 269 NR
61 SIR Sirhind Junction 05:22 05:24 2m 1 3 1400 82 267 NR
62 GVG Mandi Gobindgarh 05:31 05:33 2m 1 3 1410 61 266 NR
63 KNN Khanna 05:41 05:43 2m 1 3 1418 54 264 NR
64 LDH Ludhiana Junction 06:30 06:45 15m 0 3 1460 58 257 NR
65 PHR Phillaur Junction 06:59 07:01 2m 3 3 1474 51 241 NR
66 BZG Bilga 07:17 07:19 2m 0 3 1487 42 235 NR
67 NRM Nurmahal 07:28 07:30 2m 0 3 1494 53 237 NR
68 NRO Nakodar Junction 07:44 07:46 2m 0 3 1506 26 232 NR
69 MQS Malsian Shahkot 08:13 08:15 2m 0 3 1518 27 228 NR
70 LNK Lohian Khas Junction 08:59 09:02 3m 0 3 1538 69 214 NR
71 MXH Makhu 09:23 09:25 2m 1 3 1562 33 211 NR
72 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 10:40 0 3 1604 - 199 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (17:41)

Sep 08 2024 (17:41)

2

2


